
Provincial Grand Lodge Installation Dates 
(Last update: 11 August 2025)  
 

Lodge 
No 

Lodge 
Name  

Provincial  
Rep 
 

Date 

774 St Molios Bro. J. MacNaughton  
SPGM 

Sat. 4 Oct. 2025  
2 p.m. 

1822 Earraghaidheal Bro. J. D. Stewart  
PGM 

Sat. 18 Oct. 2025 
3 p.m. 

1306 Tarbert, Tarbert 
Loch Fyne 

Bro. J. Liddle  
PG Chap 

Sat. 1 Nov. 2025  
3 p.m. 

1120 Kyles of Bute Bro. J. Liddle  
PG Chap 

Fri. 7 Nov. 2025 
6.30 p.m. 

141 St John’s 
Campbeltown 

Bro. J. MacNaughton  
SPGM 

Sat. 8 Nov. 2025  
3 p.m. 

1435 Innellan & 
Toward 

Bro. J. M. McMillan  
PG Sec 

Sat. 8 Nov. 2025 
2.30 p.m. 

1310 Tobermory St 
Mary’s 

Bro. J. Liddle  
PG Chap 

Fri. 14 Nov. 2025 
8 p.m. 

459 Kelburne Bro. J. S. McMillan 
DPGM 

Sat. 15 Nov. 2025 
1 p.m. 

754 Loch Fyne Bro. K. P. Stewart  
PG Chap 

Fri. 21 Nov. 2025 
7 p.m. 

180 Oban Commercial Bro. J. D. Stewart  
PGM 

Sat. 22 Nov. 2025 
3 p.m. 

884 Glencoe Bro. J. MacNaughton  
SPGM 

Mon. 1 Dec. 2025 
7 p.m. 

1592 Lochindaal Bro. J. Liddle  
PG Chap 

Sat. 6 Dec. 2025 
7.30 p.m. 

292 Rothesay St John Bro. A. W. MacCulloch  
SPGM  

Sat. 13 Dec. 2025 
1 p.m. 

985 St Modan Bro. K. P. Stewart  
PG Chap 

Sat. 10 Jan. 2026 
3 p.m. 

50 Inveraray Bro. J. D. Stewart  
PGM 

Sat. 17 Jan. 2026 
3 p.m. 

335 Dunoon Argyll Bro. J. S. McMillan 
DPGM 

Sat. 28 Feb. 2026 
2.30 p.m. 

496 St Munn 
Ardnadam 

Bro. A. W. MacCulloch  
SPGM 

Sat. 27 Mar. 2026 
1 p.m. 

1775 Tir an Eorna Bro. K. P. Stewart  
PG Chap  

Sat. 12 Jun. 2026 

 


